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Other Mills in Mississippi, 2005
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Map No. PLANT NAME
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CONTINENTAL TROPHIES INC

NAILS PALLET & LUMBER INC
MEMPHIS WOOD PRESERVING CORP
ARTISAN FRAME & MOLDING
CLASSIC DECOR INC

BYHALIA WOOD PRODUCTS
BADDOUR MEMORIAL CENTER

PUGH TACKLE CO INC

RILEY & SONS LUMBER & BOX CO
CUSTOM SIGN OF BATESVILLE INC
MID-AMERICA HARDWOODS INC
DURA-CONTAINERS CO

TRIANGLE DISTRIBUTORS INC
PONTOTOC BOX CO

IMPERIAL PACKAGING CO

UNION CAMP CORP

CHICKASAW HANDLE CO INC

ALLIED ENTERPRISES OF MONROE CO
PIONEER SOUTHERN INC
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORP

WEST POINT CASKET CO INC
SANDERSON PLUMBING PRODUCTS INC
BALDWIN PIANO & ORGAN CO

REBEL LUMBER & COMPONENT CO INC
DELTA PALLET CO

ALLIED ENTERPRISE OF GREENVILLE
THOMAS WOOD PRESERVING INC
MOLLER & VANDENBOOM LUMBER CO
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORP
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORP

ANDERSON RIVER OAK IND INC

C G INDUSTRIES INC (DBA MARTING
SOUTHERN BAG CORP
WEYERHAEUSER CO

DEEMER WOOD PRODUCTS INC
WELLS CABINET WORKS

THE BOX FACTORY INC

ALLIED ENTERPRISES OF MERIDIAN
MIDD MERIDIAN

GUERDON INDUSTRIES INC
MID-SOUTH LUMBER & SUPPLY INC
BATESVILLE CASKET CO INC

V & B INTERNATIONAL INC
AMERICAN PAPER TUBE CO

BRUCE HARDWOOD FLOORS

ROYAL ASSOCIATION FOR THE BLIND
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORP

LAUREL LUMBER CO-POLE MILL DIV
PALMER VENEER CO

BROOKHAVEN WOOD PRESERVING CO
INDUSTRIAL HARDWOOD PRODUCTS
LAMAR WOOD PRESERVERS
AMERICAN WOOD

PIAVE BROOM & MOP CO

CONWAY POLE & PILING CO
MORGAN PORTABLE BUILDING INC

COUNTY

DESOTO
TIPPAH
DESOTO
MARSHALL
ALCORN
MARSHALL
TATE

UNION
ITAWAMBA
PANOLA
ITAWAMBA
ITAWAMBA
LEE
PONTOTOC
COAHOMA
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
MONROE
GRENADA
GRENADA
CLAY
LOWNDES
LEFLORE
LOWNDES
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
OKTIBBEHA
ATTALA
WINSTON
WINSTON
YAZOO
YAZOO
YAZOO
NESHOBA
NESHOBA
NESHOBA
WARREN
LAUDERDALE
LAUDERDALE
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
CLAIBORNE
CLAIBORNE
CLAIBORNE
COPIAH
SMITH
JONES
WAYNE
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
FORREST
PERRY
FORREST
PERRY

PIKE

CONTACT

ROBERT EDENS
JIMMY NAILS
BRENT THOMAS
BILLY SPROLES
JACK CLARK
BUTCH BACHMEIER
MARTHA CHANDLER
MELBA PUGH
WAYNE RILEY
CARLA MCCAIN
KENNY PORTER
JAMES SHARPE
TERRY GOODE
HERBERT JENKINS
GLORIA BURTON
DOUG ANDERSON
DON MCCULLOUGH
BILL HOOD

GRANT BLAKELY
JAMES WHITEHEAD
NELLIE RANDLE

D E JESTER

J D CHASTAIN
WILLIAM TURNER
GREG VIRDEN
CLOIS BRASWELL
BARRY THOMAS
THOMAS GRAHAM
SKIP WEAVER
DAVID W KEY
LARRY W KITCHENS
JOE GERSBACH
WILBURN F DELANCEY
SHIRLEY ANN HARRIS
SIDNEY RISHER
GLENN WELLS
JAMES BERRYMAN
LARRY GORDON
KEITH WILLIAMS
ROBERT PAXTON
JAMES BURNETT
RICK LOVORN
VALORY G BEESLEY
HARVEY ALDERSEN
BOB POLLARD
JACK YATES

NOBLE HURDLE
WAYNE PARKER
JAMES PALMER
DOYLE WALDROP
GORDON REDD
ANDY DAVIS
WILLIAM A POWE JR
J C CEDOTAL
KENNITH CONWAY
RUSS HODGES

OTHER MILLS 2 IN MISSISSIPPI, 2005

CONTACT TITLE

PLANT MGR

OWNER

GENERAL MGR

PRES & GENERAL MGR
OWNER

OWNER

MGR

OWNER

OWNER

BRANCH MGR

OWNER

OWNER & PRES
OPERATIONS MGR
OWNER

MGR

PLANT SUPERINTENDEN
SEC

MGR

MGR

MGR

PLANT SUPERINTENDEN
V PRES HUMAN RESRCE
BRANCH MGR
GENERAL MGR
CO-OWNER

MGR

MILL SUPERINTENDENT
MGR

MGR

PLANT MGR

V PRES & GENERAL MG
V PRES & GENERAL MG
PRES & GENERAL MGR
FINANCIAL SERV MGR
OWNER

OWNER & PRES
OWNER

PRODUCTION MGR
PRODUCTION MGR
PRODUCTION MGR
OWNER

MGR

PRES

MGR

PROCUREMENT FORESTE
PLANT MGR

OFFICE MGR

PRES & GENERAL MGR
OWNER

MGR

OWNER

CO-OWNER
PRODUCTION MGR
PRES

V PRES & GENERAL MG
PLANT MGR

STREET LOCATION

6934 INTERSTATE BLVD
HWY 72 E

6843 WEST CENTER ST
HWY 309 N

OFF HWY 2

HWY 309 N

HWY 518

HWY 348

OFF HWY 25N

HWY 518

VO TECHRD

500 WESTHILL ST

SOUTH GREEN & TRIANGLE ST

RT 7BOX 1
305 ANDERSON BLVD

HWY 8 W
RT 1BOX 13-A

833 WEST NAT G TROUTT RD

HWY 518

LONE OAK DR

TUFFY LANE

OLD AIRPORT RD

RT 10 BOX 17

950 N BROADWAY

385 W REED RD

YELLOW PINE DR

MAIN ST

ARMSTRONG ST

HWY 15§

HWY 3 INDUSTRIAL PARK
HWY 3 INDUSTRIAL PARK
HWY 3 S PLATO RD

CO ROAD 2434

ROAD 2434 BUILDING 102¢
BUSINESS HWY 61N
1003 COLLEGE DR
1405 COLLEGE DR
HWY 618

RT 6 BOX 59-F

687 WARRENTON ST
RODNEY RD

1315 BRIDEWELL LANE
1512 BRIDEWELL LANE
HANSEN RD

HWY 28 W

HWY 15§

INDUSTRIAL PARK
1490 NORTH 18T

OLD HWY 51N
JACKSON RD

HWY 15N

106 MCAULEY

1405 HIGHWAY 98 W
1047 MARKS RD

cIry

HORN LAKE
WALNUT
HORN LAKE
BYHALIA
KOSSUTH
BYHALIA
SENATOBIA
NEW ALBANY
FULTON
BATESVILLE
FULTON
FULTON
TUPELO
PONTOTOC
CLARKSDALE
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
ABERDEEN
ELLIOTT
DUCK HILL
WEST POINT
COLUMBUS
GREENWOOD
COLUMBUS
GREENVILLE
GREENVILLE
STURGIS
ETHEL
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
YAZOO CITY
YAZOO CITY
YAZOO CITY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
VICKSBURG
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
VICKSBURG
VICKSBURG
VICKSBURG
PORT GIBSON
PORT GIBSON
PORT GIBSON
HAZLEHURST
TAYLORSVILLE
LAUREL
WAYNESBORO
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
HATTIESBURG
RICHTON
PETAL

NEW AUGUSTA
FERNWOOD

ZIP CODE

38637
38683
38637
38611
38834
38611
38668
38652
38843
38606
38843
38843
38801
38863
38614
38850-0431
38851
39730
38926
38925
39773
39703
38930
39704
38702-0429
38701
39769
39067
39339
39339
39194
39194
39194
39350
39350
39350
39180
39301
39304
39180
39180
39180
39150
39150
39150
39083
39168
39441
39367
39601
39601
39401
39476
39465
39462
39635

PHONE
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601
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601
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223-5804
393-5395
838-2520
286-2616
838-5302
562-9666
534-7393
862-3637
563-7371
862-7407
862-3163
842-7311
489-5679
627-2207
456-4251
456-2391
369-2227
226-8147
226-8634
494-4151
328-4000
453-2484
327-7950
332-5421
335-5216
465-7454
674-5261
773-9211
773-9211
746-4050
746-1332
746-3631
656-5300
656-4331
656-3631
638-0208
485-3871
693-5219
636-6455
638-6731
636-1133
437-8284
437-4221
437-8605
894-1771
785-4721
428-8430
735-9717
833-0750
833-2311
264-3736
788-6564
584-7314
964-3215
684-6513

601
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601
601
601
601
601
601
601
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601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601

TYPE
OTH-WD-PROD
PL&SKID

TRG-PLT

MLWK
OTH-WD-PROD
OTH-WD-PROD
PL&SKID
FISH-TAC&EQP
PL&SKID

SIGN&AD

MLWK
OTH-WD-PROD
MLWK

CSKT&COF
UNCOATED-PAPER-MULTI-WALL-BAG
CORRG&SOLID-FIB-BOX
HAN-BLANK_TOOL-HAN
PL&SKID
OTH-WD-PROD
ORIENT-STRAND-BD
CSKT&COF
OTH-WD-PROD
PIANO

STRU-PART
PL&SKID

PL&SKID

TRG-PLT

MLWK

PARBD

SFWD-VEN
CSTM-DRY-KILN
FARM-MCH
UNCOATED-PAPER-MULTI-WALL-BAG
SFWD-VEN
OTH-WD-PROD
MLWK

PL&SKID

PL&SKID

BOX&SHK
MBL-HOME
STRU-PART
CSKT&COF
CSTM-DRY-KILN
TEX-MCH
HDWD-VEN
BROOM&MOP
PARBD_SFWD-VEN_SFWD-CUT-STOCK
OTH-WD-PROD
HDWD-VEN
OTH-WD-PROD
PL&SKID
OTH-WD-PROD
SFWD-FL&SDG
BROOM&MOP
OTH-WD-PROD
PRFB-BLDG



Map No. PLANT NAME
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GREAT AMERICAN WIREBOUND BOX CO

LAMAR COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CORP
MODERN MILLWORKS

PALLETS INC

HOOD INDUSTRIES INC

SHANNON HAVENS PALLET MILL

LEE PALLETS

SINGING RIVER INDUSTRIES

ALLIED ENTERPRISES OF GULFPORT
HOT STIX MANUFACTURING CO
JALACOUR & CO

AVERY BODY CO INC

GREGORY MFG CO INC
SCANLON-TAYLOR MILLWORK CO
STONE CONTAINER CORP

KENCO LTD

MIDLAND CONTAINER CORP

RANKIN TRUSS CO INC

PRECISION BLDG COMPONENTS INC

COUNTY

PIKE
LAMAR
WALTHALL
WALTHALL
STONE
GEORGE
HANCOCK
JACKSON
HARRISON
HANCOCK
MADISON
HINDS
HINDS
HINDS
RANKIN
RANKIN
HINDS
RANKIN
RANKIN

CONTACT

BOYD CARTER

BILL BRANTLEY
CLAY MATHIS
EVERETT JONES
PAUL SULLIVAN

JIM HAVENS

ALVIN LEE

ROBERT SHUMPERT
CHARLIE L MOORE
KEVIN POKALLUS
JALACOUR
MORTON WILLIAMS
GENE GRIFFITHS
ROBERT E TAYLOR JR
DAN BOWMAN

JOHN KENDALL

HB SMITH

WATSON PURVIS
PAUL SEBREN

OTHER MILLS 2 IN MISSISSIPPI, 2005

CONTACT TITLE

PRES

SEC-TREAS

OWNER

OWNER

PLANT SUPERINTENDEN
V PRES MFG

OWNER

GENERAL MGR
OPERATIONS MGR
PRES & GENERAL MGR
CHAIRMAN

PURCH AGENT

PRES

V PRES

GENERAL MGR
OWNER & PRES
PRODUCTION MGR
PRES

OWNER & PRES

STREET LOCATION

NO 13RD ST

PALLET PLANT RD

RT 4

INDUSTRIAL PARK DR
SOUTH FRONT ST
STAR RT BOX 191

11170 CAESAR NECAISE RD

903 ELEVENTH ST
5244 A AVE

111 MAIN ST

222 YANDELL

3002 NORTH MILL ST
110 CAPERS AVE
2913 NORTH WEST ST
1345 FLOWOOD DR
NORTH BIERDEMAN RD
HWY 80 E

BRANDON STAR RD
2105 HWY 49 S

cIry

FERNWOOD
PURVIS
TYLERTOWN
TYLERTOWN
WIGGINS
LEAF
PICAYUNE
PASCAGOULA
LONG BEACH
WAVELAND
CANTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
PEARL
JACKSON
BRANDON
JACKSON

ZIP CODE

39635
39475
39667
39667
39577
39450
39466
39567
39560
39576
39046
39216
39205
39205
39208
39211
39203
39042
39204

PHONE

(601)684-7311
(601)794-8535
(601)876-2699
(601)876-2688
(601)928-7241
(601)945-2385
(601)798-6426
(601)769-1511
(601)864-3521
(601)467-0762
(601)859-4541
(601)366-4431
(601)355-1429
(601)362-5333
(601)939-4571
(601)932-3250
(601)939-5111
(601)825-8222
(601)939-5364

TYPE

WREBND-BOX

PL&SKID
OTH-WD-PROD
PL&SKID

SFWD-VEN

PL&SKID

PL&SKID
OTH-WD-PROD
STRU-PART
OTH-MUSC-INSTR&PART
CSTM-DRY-KILN
TRANS-EQP
OTH-WD-PROD

MLWK
CORRG&SOLID-FIB-CON
PL&SKID
CORRG&SOLID-FIB-BOX
STRU-PART

STRU-PART
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